Water Quality Parameter Monitoring Form

Lead and Copper Rule Corrosion Control

Day
2/1/25
2/2/25
2/3/25
2/4/25
2/5/25
2/6/25
2/7/25
2/8/25
2/9/25

2/10/25
2/11/25
2/12/25
2/13/25
2/14/25
2/15/25
2/16/25
2/17/25
2/18/25
2/19/25
2/20/25
2/21/25
2/22/25
2/23/25
2/24/25
2/25/25
2/26/25
2/27/25
2/28/25

pH Ak Phos other  Y/N
No
sg Entry Point
No
17.6 No
No [|PWSID 4100359
14.5 No |System name Corbett Water District
No [|Entry Point WTP-A  Slow Sand Filter plant
No |Sample Period Feb-25
No
No |Number of excursions during this month 28
16.5 No (count the number of days when any WQP was
No less than minimum required)
16.4 No
No
No |Total excursion during the previous 5 months 0
No
No (Over 9 excursions in 6 months is a violation.
14.7 No Entry Point and Distribution excursions are
No culmulative
13.6 No
No
No |For OHA use only
No [Minimum Water Quality
No [Parameters as set by
11.3 No |pH 7
No JAIk 8 Alkalinity
11.7 No [PO4 Orthophosphate
Other
Print Name Alivia Pence
Signature AHivia Pence
Date 3/3/2025

OHA Drinking Water Program PO box 14350, Portland OR 97293-0350
Phone (971) -673-0405 Website http://healthoregon.org/dwp/



OR0081912
Sticky Note
No pH Readings were taken


