Water Quality Parameter Monitoring Form

Lead and Copper Rule Corrosion Control

Day	pH All	Phos other	Y/N	7
2/1/25			No	7
2/2/25			No	Entry Doint
2/3/25			No	Entry Point
2/4/25			No	
2/5/25	17.	6	No	
2/6/25			No	PWSID 4100359
2/7/25	14.	5	No	System name Corbett Water District
2/8/25			No	Entry Point WTP-A Slow Sand Filter plant
2/9/25			No	Sample Period Feb-25
2/10/25			No	
2/11/25			No	Number of excursions during this month 28
2/12/25	16.	5	No	(count the number of days when any WQP was
2/13/25			No	less than minimum required)
2/14/25	16.	4	No	
2/15/25			No	<mark></mark>
2/16/25			No	Total excursion during the previous 5 months 0
2/17/25			No	
2/18/25			No	(Over 9 excursions in 6 months is a violation.
2/19/25	14.	7	No	Entry Point and Distribution excursions are
2/20/25			No	culmulative
2/21/25	13.	6	No	
2/22/25			No	
2/23/25			No	For OHA use only
2/24/25			No	Minimum Water Quality
2/25/25			No	Parameters as set by
2/26/25	11.	3	No	pH 7
2/27/25			No	Alk 8 Alkalinity
2/28/25	11.	7	No	PO4 Orthophosphate
				Other
				Print Name Alivia Pence
				Signature Alivia Pence
				Date 3/3/2025